WAY,

S

)

Department of Administrative Services 14.80.58.F1
uns Facilities Management Division

ARCHITECTURE, ENGINEERING, &
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES SECTION

CONSULTANT FEE REVISION APPROVAL FORM

Fee Revision#: 4

l. PROJECT DESCRIPTION:

Project Title: Engineering Services and Final Design Development for LMRP

Consultant Name: Cardno, Inc

Project #: 0515-17803

AGREEMENT TYPE:
O Lump Sum — Not-to-Exceed Type “A” or “D” Agreement
O Lump Sum — Not-to-Exceed Type “B” Agreement - Annual
O Actual Cost — Not-to-Exceed Fee Type “B” Agreement — Annual
@ Actual Cost — Not-to-Exceed Fee Type “C” Agreement

Fee Revision Type: Actual Cost — Not-to-Exceed
(if other type, justify in “Reason” section, below)

Il. FEE REVISION REASON:

The contract and grant have been granted a small extension to help meet goals after
serious delays to the project start date. The end date has been pushed to December
31, 2023 from September 30, 2023 so an additional 3 months of construction oversight
are required by Cardno, Inc. In addition, EPA (Grantor) and WDNR (Primary Awardee)
and MCP (sub-awardee) determined that implementation of the Vegetative Monitoring
Plan created by Cardno, as part of the Little Menomonee River Parkway Habitat
Restoration Plan, was necessary to meet goals outlined in the GLRI Grant and in order
to meet AOC Project Goals. This amendment is for funding of an additional 3 months of

Cnnctriirtinn Muarcinht and tha additinn nf \/anaotativia Mnnitnrinn Plan imnlamantatinn



LN

S\
D L8 Department of Administrative Services FEE REVISION APPROVAL FORM
s Facilities Management Division PROJECT TITLE: Ersineering servces ana Fiai Design Development for LuRP
PROJECT NO.: 0515-17803
FEE CHANGE NO.: 4
II. APPROVED FEE BREAKDOWN:
A. Original Fee, Plus Allowance
2. Reimbursable Allowance $ 1,000.00
3. Fee Plus Allowance $72,352.00
B. Previously Approved Fee Revision plus Allowance (NTE)
1. Fee $ 46,986.00
2. Reimbursable Allowance (NTE) $0.00

C. This Fee Revision plus Allowance (NTE)

1. Fee Revision $24,732.20

2. Reimbursable Allowance (NTE)

3. Total $24,732.20
D. Revised Maximum Allowable Fee Plus Allowance:

1. Fee $ 143,070.20

2. Allowance (NTE) $ 1,000.00

3. Fee Plus Allowance (NTE) $ 144,070.20



SNAY

;| .
epartment of Administrative Services FEE REVISION APPROVAL FORM

<
Quns’t feps PR
UN FCICIIItIES Management DIVISIOn PROJ ECT TITLE: Engineering Services and Final Design Development for LMRP
PROJECT NO.: 0515-17803

FEE CHANGE NO.: 4

V. D/TBE UTILIZATION

Approved D/TBE Participation Form (D/TBE-12 Form) and “D/TBE” Utilization
Plan (D/TBE-14 Form) are attached.

V. FISCAL NOTE

There are sufficient funds available in the designated account for this fee increase.

Prepared By: Natalie Dutack

(Date)

U] consultant Scope of Work w/Task-Hours Matrix

Attachments: |L!| Approved D/TBE Participation Form
1| 1684 Form




	Agreement Type: Actual Cost - Not-to-Exceed Fee Type C
	Fiscal Note: There are sufficient funds available in the designated account for this fee increase.
	Project Title: Engineering Services and Final Design Development for LMRP
	Project #: 0515-17803
	Fee Change #: 4
	Date Signed: 
	Fee Change Reason: The contract and grant have been granted a small extension to help meet goals after serious delays to the project start date. The end date has been pushed to December 31, 2023 from September 30, 2023 so an additional 3 months of construction oversight are required by Cardno, Inc. In addition, EPA (Grantor) and WDNR (Primary Awardee) and MCP (sub-awardee) determined that implementation of the Vegetative Monitoring Plan created by Cardno, as part of the Little Menomonee River Parkway Habitat Restoration Plan, was necessary to meet goals outlined in the GLRI Grant and in order to meet AOC Project Goals. This amendment is for funding of an additional 3 months of Construction Oversight and the addition of Vegetative Monitoring Plan implementation through December 2023. 
	FPA: 72352
	Fee 2: 46986
	RA (NTE) 1: 0
	Total 1: 46986
	FI: 24732.2
	RA (NTE) 2: 
	Total 2: 24732.2
	Fee 3: 143070.2
	A (NTE): 1000
	FPA (NTE): 144070.2
	Fee 1: 71352
	RA 1: 1000
	Check Box1: Yes
	Check Box2: Yes
	Check Box6: Yes
	Text8: Natalie Dutack
	Consultant Name: Cardno, Inc


